
 

 
 
 

 
Contacts for Insurance Claim Issues 

 
Insurance Company Representative Email Address Phone # 

ACPN Todd Breeden toddbreeden@acpnusa.com 619-213-8147 
Aetna Andrew Atwood atwooda@aetna.com 1-800-624-0756 
BCBS Angela Hampton Angela_hampton@bcbstx.com 903-934-7060 
Care N Care DeMaya Turner demaya.turner@cnchealthplan.com 817-687-4004 
Cigna Ashley Johannes Ashley.johannes@cigna.com 952-996-2469 
Evry Ariel Smertenko Ariel.smertenko@mazarusa.com 1-800-883-2136 
Galaxy Health Network Michelle Monroe mmonroe@ghn-mci.com 800-975-3322 
Health Smart Claims  800-687-0500 
Humana LaCunda Heard lheard@humana.com 214-296-1925 
Imperial Giuletta Rudon grudon@imperialhealthholdings.com 949-351-5887 
IMS Nathan Key nkey@imsppo.com 214-269-8400 
Molina HMO Noelia Suarez Noelia.suarez@molinahealthcare.com 903-216-8083 
MuliPlan/PCHS Provider Relations registrar@multiplan.com 800-877-1444 
Oscar Jennifer Stephens centralpr@hioscar.com 1-855-672-2788 
Zelis/NPPN Sue Chubay Susan.chubay@zelis.com 800-557-1656 
Prime Health Services Megan Wherry Megan.wherry@primehealthservices.com 1-866-348-3887 
Provider Select Leila Potter lpotter@psippo.com 817-556-0885 
United Healthcare Michelle Antisdel Michelle_antisdel@uhc.com 1-925-202-7101 
USA MCO Sandra  800-872-0820 
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